List of Holidays 2024
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List of Holidays 2024

Date according to
SI No Holiday on account of Days Calondes Day of Week
1 |New Year’s Day 1 1st January Monday
Birth Day of Swami ]
2 e 1 12th January Friday
3 |Maloe Sanlsans 4 13th to 16th Saturday to
January Tuesday
4 |Birth Day of Netaji 1 23rd January Tuesday
S |Republic Day (Observeday) 1 26th January Friday
6 |Saraswati Puja 1 14th February Wednesday
Sab-e-barat 1 26th February Monday
7 |Shivaratri 1 8th March Friday
8 [Doljatra 1 25th March Monday
9 |Holi 1 26th March Tuesday
11 |Good Friday 1 29th March Friday
12 gc:;)ndamn e B 6th April Saturday
13 |Id-Ul-Fitar 1 11th April Thursday
Birth Day of ;
14 DrB.R Arsbediar 1 14th April Sunday
15 [Bengali New Year’s Day
16 |May Day 1 1st May Wednesday
17 Birth Day of Rabindra Nath 1 8th May Wedanesday
Tagore
18 |Buddha Purnima 1 23rd May Thursday
19 |Id-Ud-Zoha 1 17th June Monday
20 [Muharram 1 17th July Wednesday
Independence Day
1 1 Th d
21 (Observed. liay) 5th August ursday
22 |Janmastami 1 26th August Monday
23 |Fateha-E-Dwaz-Daham 1 16th September Monday
24 |Birth Day of Gandhiji 1 2nd October Wednesday
25 [Mahalaya
2% Durgapuja to Lakshmi Puja 3 9th October to Wednesday to
(Additional Day) 16th October Wednesday
o7 Kalipuja to Bhatridwitya 4 31st October to | Thursday to
(Additional Day) 03rd November Sunday
28 |Birth Day of Guru Nanak 1 15th November Friday
29 |Christmas Day 1 25th December Wednesday
Total| 40 *% Poush Mela*+
#RJ lrjanuary to 5" January
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